
+ - + - +

Schlömmer/Gewessler 21 3 90 30 1177 1,978

Gindl/Gößweiner 19 5 86 34 1171 2,002

Moser/Binna 17 7 87 33 1186 1,827

GH Zechmann Aigen 15 9 76 44 1112 1,623

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer 8 16 56 64 856 0,919

ESV Öblarn 4 20 19 101 510 0,381

Auernigg/Hütl 0 24 6 114 377 0,235

+ - + - +

Winkler/Marl 23 1 99 21 1372 2,876

Marl/Lautner 20 4 98 22 1232 2,150

Luidold/Seebacher 16 8 86 34 1174 1,878

Fuchs/Kräutl 9 15 47 73 815 0,848

Wagner/Neuper 7 17 38 82 715 0,666

D´Oldies 5 19 30 90 525 0,412

ATV Damen 4 20 22 98 471 0,357

+ - + - +

Cube Action Team 24 0 103 17 1158 2,656

Schild/Voith 17 7 84 36 947 1,558

Rindler/Schnepfleitner 17 7 76 44 1002 1,516

Schachner/Egger 12 10 57 53 800 1,060

Danglmaier/Egger 8 14 37 73 665 0,770

Hösl/Pichler 3 21 28 92 447 0,440

D´Mitterberger 1 23 25 95 549 0,447

5. 864

6. 1015

7. 1229

Quote
-

1. 436

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

2. 608

3. 661

4. 755

Stockpkt.

6. 1275

7. 1319

573

3. 625

4. 961

5. 1074

Quote
-

1. 477

2.

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

1604

2. 585

3. 649

4. 685

1. 595

Gruppe B

Gruppe C

Stockpkt. Quote
-
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Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

Gruppe A

5. 931

6. 1340

7.



Heim

Auernigg/Hütl : 0 : 10 34 : 116

Gindl/Gößweiner : 10 : 0 135 : 19

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer : 3 : 7 51 : 93

Pause : : :

Heim

D´Oldies : 1 : 9 50 : 95

Marl/Lautner : 8 : 2 121 : 37

Wagner/Neuper : 5 : 5 79 : 53

Pause : : :

Heim

Hösl/Pichler : 0 : 10 0 : 0

Rindler/Schnepfleitner : 10 : 0 114 : 38

Danglmaier/Egger : 0 : 0 0 : 0

Pause : : :

D´Mitterberger

Schachner/Egger

Schild/Voith

Winkler/Marl

Gruppe C

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Cube Action Team

Gruppe B

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Fuchs/Kräutl

Luidold/Seebacher

ATV Damen

Schlömmer/Gewessler

ESV Öblarn

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

GH Zechmann

Moser/Binna
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